CONTENTS
Reference: Product ordering guide
5B
5.4
The first part of this guide lists the products
mentioned in Chapters 2–4. They are
organized according to technique. The second
part of this guide lists related products for gene

epitope-tagged proteins Pack size Cat. No.
Section 5B
Boehringer Mannheim Product Ordering Guide
‡ Available only in the U.S.
BM Chemiluminescence for 2000 cm2 1 520 709
Western Blotting Kit membrane
BM Chromogenic for 2000 cm2 1 647 644
Western Blotting Kit (AP) membrane
GST-Western for 2000 cm2 1 779 834
Blotting Kit, membrane (tray)
chemiluminescent or 12500 cm2
membrane
(transparent
plastic bag)
Kits for
Western blotting Pack size Cat. No.
Acrylamide/Bis- 100 g 100 150
acrylamide, premixed (19:1)‡
Dithiothreitol (DTT) 2 g 197 777
10 g 708 984
25 g 1 583 786
50 g 708 992
100 g 709 000
EDTA 250 g 808 261
500 g 808 270
1 kg 808 288
Tris base 100 g 127 434
100 g‡ 604 200
500 g 708 968
500 g‡ 604 203
1 kg 708 976
1 kg‡ 604 205
TEMED‡ 50 g 100 139
Glycine‡ 250 g 100 148
1 kg 100 149
5 kg 100 191
Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS) 100 g 1 028 685
500 g 1 028 693
Silver Stain Kit for 20 gels 1 373 706
Coomassie® Blue G-250 ‡ 25 g 100 873
Coomassie® Blue R-250 ‡ 25 g 100 871
Products for
Western blotting (cont) Pack size Cat. No.
PVDF membranes 10 sheets 1 722 034
(15 x15 cm each)
1 roll 1 722 026
(26.5 cm x 3.75 m)
PBS buffer, 10x 4 liters 1 666 789
(Buffer in a BoxTM)
Tween® 20 5 x 10 ml 1 332 465
BM Chemiluminescence for 1000 cm2 1 500 708
Western Blotting membrane
Substrate (POD) for 4000 cm2 1 500 694

CONTENTS
Reference: Product ordering guide
5B
5.8
‡ Available only in the U.S.
Acrylamide, ultrapure 500 g 1 685 791
Acrylamide/Bis-acrylamide, 100 g 100 150
premixed (19:1) ‡
Acrylamide/Bis-acrylamide, 100 g 100 151
premixed (29:1) ‡
Acrylamide/Bis-acrylamide, 100 g 100 153
premixed (37.5:1) ‡
Acrylamide/Bis-acrylamide 500 ml 1 685 821
Protein Gel Mix
APMSF 10 mg 917 575
Aprotinin 10 mg 236 624
50 mg 981 532
Bis-acrylamide 25 g 1 685 830
CompleteTM Protease 20 tablets 1 697 498
Inhibitor Cocktail (for 50 ml each)
Tablets
Coomassie® Blue G-250 ‡ 25 g 100 873
Coomassie® Blue R-250 ‡ 25 g 100 871
Dithiothreitol (DTT) 2 g 197 777
10 g 708 984
25 g 1 583 786
50 g 708 992
100 g 709 000
EDTA 250 g 808 261
500 g 808 270
1 kg 808 288
Hepes buffer 100 g 223 778
500 g 737 151
1 kg 242 608
Leupeptin 5 mg 1 017 101
25 mg 1 017 128
50 mg 1 034 626
100 mg 1 529 048
Micr-O-protectTM 10 ml 1 585 720
biocide/preservative
Nonidet® P40 (NP40)
10% solution 5 x 10 ml 1 332 473
100% solution 100 ml 1 754 599
PAGE ITM liquid acrylamide ‡ 500 ml 100 670
PAGE ITM liquid bis-acrylamide ‡ 500 ml 100 675
PAGE ITM Sequencing Gel Mix ‡ 500 ml 100 693
PBS buffer, 10x 4 liters 1 666 789
(Buffer in a BoxTM)
Pefabloc® SC (AEBSF) 100 mg 1 429 868
500 mg 1 585 916
1 g 1 429 876
Pepstatin 2 mg 253 286
10 mg 1 359 053
50 mg 1 524 488
PMSF (Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride) 1 g 236 608
10 g 837 091
25 g 1 359 061
Protein Assay ESL 1 kit (500 assays) 1 767 003
1 kit (125 assays) 1 767 283
Laboratory reagents
for all procedures Pack size Cat. No.
Immunoprecipitation Kit 20 reactions 1 719 394
(Protein A)
Immunoprecipitation Kit 20 reactions 1 719 386
(Protein G)
Cellular Labeling and 1 kit 1 647 652
Immunoprecipitation Kit
Protein A-agarose 2 ml 1 719 408
5 ml 1 134 515
Protein G-agarose 2 ml 1 719 416
5 ml 1 243 233
EDTA 250 g 808 261